Kent Cross Country League Results - Footscray Meadows, Sidcup 27/11/2021
Vet Men 70 Lead Performances

Pos

© O NO O WN =

No
462
461
464
465
469
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466
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1361
463
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AthleteName

Paul Ross-Davies (M70)
Richard Seabrook (M75)
Peter Hadley (M75)
Robert Coombes (M70)
Vernon Thomas (M75)
David Grunfeld (M70)
Roy Knight (M70)
Grahame Eke (M70)
Nigel Read (M70)
Walter Brierley (M70)
Keith Dungate (M70)
Allan Cheek (M70)
Michael Jefferies (M70)
Maurice Marchant (M70)

Club
B&B
BEC
CAM
DART
GTRI
MOTE
DRR
FOLK
M&M
DART
CAM
TWH
MOTE
TON
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6(4)
6(4)
17(4)
18(4)
29(4)
29(4)
35(4)
22(3)
29(3)
6(2)
8(2)
8(1)
8(1)
12(1)

T Time
1:44:00
1:44:52
2:00:33
2:01:03
2:07:23
2:07:45
2:10:50
1:30:11
1:42:48
0:56:50
0:51:15
0:30:59
0:37:26
0:31:58



